06/09/2021
13/09/2021
20/09/2021
27/09/2021
04/10/2021
11/10/2021
18/10/2021
25/10/2021
01/11/2021
05/11/2021
08/11/2021

SRF Programme September - December 2021

Bin Bag Fashion

Team Building

Pizza Day

Archery

Fire Lighting

Axe Throwing

Town Monopoly Run
Explorer Led Evening/Quiz
Halloween/Tulleys?
Friday - Firework Night

Curry Cooking - International

12-14 November Weekend - Winter Camp

15/11/2021
22/11/2021
29/11/2021
06/12/2021
13/12/2021
18/12/2021
20/12/2021
27/12/2021

After Camp - No Meeting
Badminton

Swimming

Rifle Shooting

Decorations

Saturday - Christmas Dinner
Christmas - No Meeting

Christmas - No Meeting



